

MAT 3351 OF 2024

Order No.06 dated 28.07.2025:

Today is fixed for W/S.

Petitioner files hazira through ld advocate.

Respondent files written statement through ld advocate.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.11.2025 for reconciliation.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00742)